2.  Mode of Tendering  E-Tendering  

3.  E-Tendering Website  https://eprocure.goa.gov.in/ 

4.  Tender Document Fee  

Rs.1,000/- Rupees One thousand only (Non-

Refundable) (exempted for MSME registered 

bidders)   

5.  Tender Processing Fee  
Rs.1,500/- Rupees One thousand Five 

Hundred only (Non-Refundable)  

6.  
Earnest Money Deposit 

(E.M.D.)  

Rs. 20,000/- (Refundable) (exempted for 

MSME registered bidders)   

7.  

Mode of Payment for EMD, 

Tender Document & 

Processing Fees  

To be paid online through e-payment mode via